)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:44:49 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0666 (Rat #0369, Act #0335 of 1984) General Bill, By T.D. Wise
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-11-3022 so as to designate Forest Lakes
Subdivision in the City of Charleston a bird sanctuary and to provide penalties.-amended title

01/10/84
01/10/84
03/07/84
03/13/84
03/13/84
03/22/84
03/23/84
03/23/84
03/28/84
03/29/84
04/03/84
04/04/84
04/05/84
04/18/84
04/20/84
04/20/84
05/01/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-317

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-317
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-916
Amended SJ-990

Read second time SJ-990

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1140

Introduced and read first time HJ-1841

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1842
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2023
Debate adjourned HJ-2066

Debate adjourned HJ-2109

Read second time HJ-2146

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2247

Ratified R 369

Signed By Governor

Act No. 335

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



