

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0666 (Rat #0369, Act #0335 of 1984) General Bill, By T.D. Wise

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-11-3022 so as to designate Forest Lakes Subdivision in the City of Charleston a bird sanctuary and to provide penalties.-amended title

01/10/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-317
01/10/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-317
03/07/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-916
03/13/84	Senate	Amended SJ-990
03/13/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-990
03/22/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1140
03/23/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1841
03/23/84	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1842
03/28/84	House	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2023
03/29/84	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2066
04/03/84	House	Debate adjourned HJ-2109
04/04/84	House	Read second time HJ-2146
04/05/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2247
04/18/84		Ratified R 369
04/20/84		Signed By Governor
04/20/84		Act No. 335
05/01/84		Copies available